INDUSTRIAS
ARRUTI S.A.
 L
 2
1
 2
1
REFERENCE CODE LENGHT "L" (mm.) WEIGHT (kg.)
ALD-1/68 8025 68 0,83
ALD-1/85 4681 85 0,92
ALD-1/100 4349 100 0,99
ALD-1/120 4949 120 1,09
ALD-1/200 11052 200 1,49
ALD-1/330 5837 330 2,14
ALD-1/380 17432 380 2,16
ALD-1/1000 4683 1000 5,48
No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CODE STANDARD WEIGHT (Kg.)
4 2 SAFETY PIN STAINLESS STEEL 0027 - 0.00
3 2 NUT METRIC 16 GALVANIZED STEEL 0025 DIN-934 0.03
2 2 BOLT M16x67 SHANK 37 8.8 GALVANIZED STEEL 4685 DIN-931 0.14